
Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund  

ÖSTM / ÖM  

ARMBRUST 10m  

Kapfenberg, 30.08.2002 - 01.09.2002  

 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN  

 

Männer  

  1. MÖLG Christian        Tirol               95  97 100  99  99  98  588  98.0 686.0  
  2. KREIDL Roland         Tirol               96  97  97  96 100  99  585  97.0 682.0  
  3. LAMPL Thomas          Niederösterreich    99  97  97  99  99  96  587  94.0 681.0  
  4. SCHEIRICH Harald      Oberösterreich      97  99  96  97  96  98  583  97.0 680.0  
  5. ASCHER Michael        Tirol               95  98  97  98  96  97  581  93.0 674.0  
  6. BICHLER Markus        Tirol               98  96  97  97  97  96  581  93.0 674.0  
  7. SCHWAIGER Max         Steiermark          96  95  95  99  94  96  575  91.0 666.0  
  8. FLUNGER Guido         Tirol               96  93  96  95  97  99  576  88.0 664.0  
  9. TREMETZBERGER Andreas Oberösterreich      97  93  98  96  96  95  575  
 10. KRISTANDL Manfred     Steiermark          95  94  97  97  96  94  573  
     ROHRER Thomas         Steiermark          92  94  96  97  96  98  573  
 12. RAAB  Roland          Oberösterreich      92  98  98  95  93  96  572  
 13. KROISS Andreas        Niederösterreich    94  95  94  98  94  96  571  
     STIGGER Markus        Tirol               93  95  96  93  98  96  571  
 15. KRUMPHUBER Wolfgang   Oberösterreich      98  96  98  94  92  92  570  
 16. CHRISTIAN Peter       Niederösterreich    91  95  94  95  97  96  568  
 17. GANGL Josef           Salzburg            96  95  96  94  92  94  567  
 18. FLORIANI Meinhard     Tirol               92  94  93  98  95  94  566  
     WOLFGRUBER  Andreas   Niederösterreich    97  92  96  96  94  91  566  
 20. BERGSCHOBER Andreas   Salzburg            97  93  93  95  91  92  561  
 21. BUCHNER Harald        Salzburg            89  95  97  92  92  93  558  
 22. KEMETER Peter         Steiermark          94  95  95  94  83  95  556  

 

Frauen  

  1. BRABEC Margit         Niederösterreich    99  98  99  99   -   -  395  96.0 491.0  
  2. HASELSBERGER Monika   Tirol               98  97  98  99   -   -  392  98.0 490.0  
  3. NIEDERMÜHLB. Christ.  Tirol               97  95  99  93   -   -  384  95.0 479.0  
  4. TIME Regina           Oberösterreich      94  98  94  97   -   -  383  94.0 477.0  
  5. EMBACHER Sonja        Tirol               94  95  97  93   -   -  379  96.0 475.0  
  6. SCHREIBER Barbara     Niederösterreich    98  93  93  93   -   -  377  93.0 470.0  
  7. HAGENHOFER Angelika   Salzburg            92  92  98  95   -   -  377  91.0 468.0  
  8. OLSACHER Brigitte     Kärnten             95  97  92  95   -   -  379  87.0 466.0  
  9. BRANDMAIER Karin      Oberösterreich      92  94  97  93   -   -  376  
     LEICHTFRIED Gerlinde  Niederösterreich    93  91  97  95   -   -  376  
 11. HAUBOLD Elfriede      Salzburg            93  91  96  92   -   -  372  
 12. MAURER Anneliese      Oberösterreich      88  93  88  94   -   -  363  
 13. GRABENSBERGER Anita   Steiermark          92  90  95  83   -   -  360  
 14. Dr. WOTRUBA Elfriede  Steiermark          86  91  88  94   -   -  359  
 15. GELAUTZ Sabine        Kärnten             93  84  89  91   -   -  357  
 16. LASSHOFER Gabriele    Salzburg            87  89  89  89   -   -  354  

 

 



Jungschützen  

  1. JANSENBERGER Anna     Steiermark          98  96  94  91   -   -  379  
  2. SCHREIMEIER Andrea    Steiermark          95  92  93  95   -   -  375  
  3. WOLLHOFEN Richard     Oberösterreich      91  96  94  94   -   -  375  
  4. PODOLAK Michael       Niederösterreich    94  94  92  94   -   -  374  
  5. LOIBNEGGER Karin      Steiermark          90  85  94  91   -   -  360  
  6. GRÖSSWAGEN Daniel     Oberösterreich      89  87  92  91   -   -  359  
  7. WOLLHOFEN Magdalena   Oberösterreich      85  84  94  93   -   -  356  
  8. OBERMAIR Andreas      Oberösterreich      89  88  88  89   -   -  354  
  9. TIME Robert           Oberösterreich      90  84  84  90   -   -  348  
 10. ENSER Herbert         Oberösterreich      86  85  93  83   -   -  347  
 11. RIEPERT Ronald        Oberösterreich      83  90  87  80   -   -  340  
 12. PUTZ Mathias          Steiermark          84  86  81  82   -   -  333  
 13. FÖRDÖS Florian        Niederösterreich    84  81  79  82   -   -  326  

 

Junioren  

  1. ZEHETNER Walter       Oberösterreich      97  94  96  97   -   -  384  97.0 481.0  
  2. UNTERTRIFALLER Eva    Tirol               94  95  95  95   -   -  379  95.0 474.0  
  3. DORNETSHUBER Erich    Oberösterreich      91  90  97  94   -   -  372  94.0 466.0  
  4. RIEPERT Walter        Oberösterreich      87  90  88  90   -   -  355  88.0 443.0  

 

Senioren 1  

  1. TISCHLER Johann       Oberösterreich      97  96  98  95   -   -  386  
  2. HIRSCHER Günther      Salzburg            93  97  93  94   -   -  377  
  3. OLSACHER Stefan       Kärnten             92  97  93  94   -   -  376  
  4. MAURER Franz          Oberösterreich      93  93  93  94   -   -  373  
  5. SCHRETTL Hanspeter    Tirol               90  91  96  95   -   -  372  
  6. HUSSL Vinzenz         Tirol               91  93  93  93   -   -  370  
  7. PRESSL Franz          Steiermark          90  93  94  92   -   -  369  
  8. SÖLKNER Herbert       Steiermark          90  94  93  91   -   -  368  
  9. RONACHER Walter       Salzburg            90  95  91  91   -   -  367  
 10. SCHWARZ Bernhard      Niederösterreich    87  92  93  94   -   -  366  
 11. ENGLERT Dietrich      Niederösterreich    90  84  95  96   -   -  365  
     STADLER Ludwig        Salzburg            87  95  93  90   -   -  365  
 13. IRSIEGLER Josef       Oberösterreich      92  94  88  85   -   -  359  
     LOIBNEGGER Franz      Steiermark          87  88  89  95   -   -  359  
 15. LESSIAK Walter        Niederösterreich    87  87  91  92   -   -  357  
 16. MITTEREGGER Gerwald   Steiermark          92  85  87  92   -   -  356  
 17. WAGGER Peter          Tirol               84  90  94  86   -   -  354  
 18. BERNDORFER Josef      Oberösterreich      87  93  90  83   -   -  353  

 

Senioren 2  

  1. OTREBA Günther        Oberösterreich      92  95  93  96   -   -  376  
  2. MELCHAREK Franz       Salzburg            90  97  94  94   -   -  375  
  3. KLEMISCH  Johann      Niederösterreich    91  92  93  94   -   -  370  
  4. ALBER Peter           Steiermark          90  92  92  92   -   -  366  
  5. Ing. DERGHAM Sherif   Steiermark          91  89  89  92   -   -  361  
  6. WALDEGGER Kurt        Tirol               87  94  92  88   -   -  361  
  7. MADERSBACHERGottfried Tirol               89  96  90  85   -   -  360  
  8. MESARIC Franz         Steiermark          86  91  89  93   -   -  359  
  9. TOMITZA Eberhard      Oberösterreich      91  91  88  88   -   -  358  
 10. JÖCHL Leopold         Niederösterreich    89  86  91  90   -   -  356  
 11. FLATTINGER Adolf      Oberösterreich      86  86  86  85   -   -  343  
 12. FRAUENSCHUH Alois     Salzburg            79  84  92  87   -   -  342  
 13. BAUER Franz           Salzburg            85  81  84  87   -   -  337  
 14. GÖSSL Hermann         Niederösterreich    79  83  85  71   -   -  318  
 



MANNSCHAFTEN  

 

Männer  

  1. Tirol                           1754  
 MÖLG Christian         588  
 KREIDL Roland          585  
 ASCHER Michael         581  
 
 
  2. Oberösterreich                  1725  
 SCHEIRICH Harald       583  
 RAAB  Roland           572  
 KRUMPHUBER Wolfgang    570  
 
 
  3. Niederösterreich                1724  
 LAMPL Thomas           587  
 KROISS Andreas         571  
 WOLFGRUBER  Andreas    566  
 
 
  4. Steiermark                      1721  
 SCHWAIGER Max          575  
 ROHRER Thomas          573  
 KRISTANDL Manfred      573  
 
 
  5. Salzburg                        1686  
 GANGL Josef            567  
 BERGSCHOBER Andreas    561  
 BUCHNER Harald         558  
 
 

 

Frauen  

  1. Tirol                           1155  
 HASELSBERGER Monika    392  
 NIEDERMÜHLB. Christ.   384  
 EMBACHER Sonja         379  
 
 
  2. Niederösterreich                1148  
 BRABEC Margit          395  
 SCHREIBER Barbara      377  
 LEICHTFRIED Gerlinde   376  
 
 
  3. Oberösterreich                  1122  
 TIME Regina            383  
 BRANDMAIER Karin       376  
 MAURER Anneliese       363  
 
 
  4. Salzburg                        1103  
 HAGENHOFER Angelika    377  
 HAUBOLD Elfriede       372  
 LASSHOFER Gabriele     354  
 
 

 



Senioren 1  

  1. Oberösterreich                  1112  
 TISCHLER Johann        386  
 MAURER Franz           373  
 BERNDORFER Josef       353  
 
 
  2. Salzburg                        1109  
 HIRSCHER Günther       377  
 RONACHER Walter        367  
 STADLER Ludwig         365  
 
 
  3. Tirol                           1096  
 SCHRETTL Hanspeter     372  
 HUSSL Vinzenz          370  
 WAGGER Peter           354  
 
 
  4. Steiermark                      1093  
 PRESSL Franz           369  
 SÖLKNER Herbert        368  
 MITTEREGGER Gerwald    356  
 
 
  5. Niederösterreich                1088  
 SCHWARZ Bernhard       366  
 ENGLERT Dietrich       365  
 LESSIAK Walter         357  
 
 

 

Senioren 2  

  1. Steiermark                      1086  
 ALBER Peter            366  
 Ing. DERGHAM Sherif    361  
 MESARIC Franz          359  
 
 
  2. Oberösterreich                  1077  
 OTREBA Günther         376  
 TOMITZA Eberhard       358  
 FLATTINGER Adolf       343  
 
 
  3. Salzburg                        1054  
 MELCHAREK Franz        375  
 FRAUENSCHUH Alois      342  
 BAUER Franz            337  
 
 
  4. Niederösterreich                1044  
 KLEMISCH  Johann       370  
 JÖCHL Leopold          356  
 GÖSSL Hermann          318  
 
 

 

 

 



Jungschützen  

  1. Steiermark                      1114  
 JANSENBERGER Anna      379  
 SCHREIMEIER Andrea     375  
 LOIBNEGGER Karin       360  
 
 
  2. Oberösterreich                  1082  
 WOLLHOFEN Richard      375  
 GRÖSSWAGEN Daniel      359  
 TIME Robert            348  
 
 
  3. Oberösterreich 2                1043  
 WOLLHOFEN Magdalena    356  
 ENSER Herbert          347  
 RIEPERT Ronald         340  
 
 

 



Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund  

ÖM 2002  

ARMBRUST 30m  

Kapfenberg, 30.08. - 01.09.2002  

 

KOMBINATION  

EINZELSCHÜTZEN  

 

Junioren  

  1. BRANDMAIER Gerhard    Oberösterreich         -   279   283    562   0.0   562.0  
  2. ZEHENTNER Walter      Oberösterreich         -   282   268    550   0.0   550.0  
  3. WOLLHOFEN Richard     Oberösterreich         -   262   279    541   0.0   541.0  
  4. TAUCHER Markus        Steiermark             -   239   236    475   0.0   475.0  
  5. KNOLL Ferdinand       Oberösterreich         -   238   229    467   0.0   467.0  

 

Senioren 1  

  1. HUSSL Vinzenz         Tirol                  -   278   280    558  
  2. MESARIC Franz         Steiermark             -   265   280    545  
  3. HOTTOWY Bernhard      Steiermark             -   264   276    540  
  4. WINDHOFER Peter       Salzburg               -   254   285    539  /92 
  5. HIRSCHER Günther      Salzburg               -   263   276    539  /90 
  6. WAGGER Peter          Tirol                  -   249   283    532  /95 
  7. OLSACHER Stefan       Kärnten                -   256   276    532  /94 
  8. SCHRETTL Hanspeter    Tirol                  -   253   272    525  
  9. MAURER Franz          Oberösterreich         -   259   263    522  
     POLDING Anton         Steiermark             -   262   260    522  
     RESCHREITER Josef     Salzburg               -   261   261    522  
     SCHWARTZ Bernhard     Niederösterreich       -   249   273    522  
 13. LESSIAK Walter        Niederösterreich       -   253   268    521  
 14. LOIBNEGGER Franz      Steiermark             -   257   258    515  
 15. IRSIEGLER Josef       Oberösterreich         -   261   253    514  
 16. BERNDORFER Josef      Oberösterreich         -   255   256    511  
 17. ENGLERT Dietrich      Niederösterreich       -   230   244    474  

 

Senioren 2  

  1. MELCHAREK Franz       Salzburg               -   252   280    532  
  2. KLEMISCH Johann       Niederösterreich       -   258   266    524  
  3. TOMITZA Eberhard      Oberösterreich         -   251   263    514  
  4. Ing. DERGHAM Sherif   Steiermark             -   244   265    509  
  5. FLATTINGER Adolf      Oberösterreich         -   240   249    489  
  6. BAUER Franz           Salzburg               -   215   269    484  
  7. JÖCHL Leopold         Niederösterreich       -   239   244    483  
  8. STIEGLBAUER Franz     Steiermark             -     -   242    242  
  9. WALDEGGER Kurt        Tirol                  -   237     -    237  
 

 



MANNSCHAFTEN  

Senioren 1  

  1. Tirol                           1615  
 HUSSL Vinzenz          558  
 WAGGER Peter           532  
 SCHRETTL Hanspeter     525  
 
 
  2. Salzburg                        1600  
 HIRSCHER Günther       539  
 WINDHOFER Peter        539  
 RESCHREITER Josef      522  
 
 
  3. Steiermark                      1582  
 MESARIC Franz          545  
 POLDING Anton          522  
 LOIBNEGGER Franz       515  
 
 
  4. Oberösterreich                  1547  
 MAURER Franz           522  
 IRSIEGLER Josef        514  
 BERNDORFER Josef       511  
 
 
  5. Niederösterreich                1517  
 SCHWARTZ Bernhard      522  
 LESSIAK Walter         521  
 ENGLERT Dietrich       474  
 
 

 

STEHEND  

EINZELSCHÜTZEN  

Junioren  

  1. ZEHENTNER Walter      Oberösterreich      93  95  94   -   -   -  282  
  2. BRANDMAIER Gerhard    Oberösterreich      93  90  96   -   -   -  279  
  3. WOLLHOFEN Richard     Oberösterreich      88  89  85   -   -   -  262  
  4. TAUCHER Markus        Steiermark          86  72  81   -   -   -  239  
  5. KNOLL Ferdinand       Oberösterreich      82  83  73   -   -   -  238  

Senioren 1  

  1. HUSSL Vinzenz         Tirol               92  93  93   -   -   -  278  
  2. MESARIC Franz         Steiermark          85  87  93   -   -   -  265  
  3. HOTTOWY Bernhard      Steiermark          87  88  89   -   -   -  264  
  4. HIRSCHER Günther      Salzburg            88  86  89   -   -   -  263  
  5. POLDING Anton         Steiermark          84  88  90   -   -   -  262  
  6. RESCHREITER Josef     Salzburg            87  88  86   -   -   -  261  
  7. IRSIEGLER Josef       Oberösterreich      87  88  86   -   -   -  261  
  8. MAURER Franz          Oberösterreich      86  86  87   -   -   -  259  
  9. LOIBNEGGER Franz      Steiermark          84  89  84   -   -   -  257  
 10. OLSACHER Stefan       Kärnten             89  78  89   -   -   -  256  
 11. BERNDORFER Josef      Oberösterreich      83  81  91   -   -   -  255  
 12. WINDHOFER Peter       Salzburg            76  89  89   -   -   -  254  
 13. LESSIAK Walter        Niederösterreich    88  85  80   -   -   -  253  
     SCHRETTL Hanspeter    Tirol               87  89  77   -   -   -  253  
 15. SCHWARTZ Bernhard     Niederösterreich    85  88  76   -   -   -  249  
     WAGGER Peter          Tirol               83  79  87   -   -   -  249  
 17. ENGLERT Dietrich      Niederösterreich    77  73  80   -   -   -  230  



Senioren 2  

  1. KLEMISCH Johann       Niederösterreich    85  90  83   -   -   -  258  
  2. MELCHAREK Franz       Salzburg            86  82  84   -   -   -  252  
  3. TOMITZA Eberhard      Oberösterreich      76  87  88   -   -   -  251  
  4. Ing. DERGHAM Sherif   Steiermark          78  78  88   -   -   -  244  
  5. FLATTINGER Adolf      Oberösterreich      81  74  85   -   -   -  240  
  6. JÖCHL Leopold         Niederösterreich    84  76  79   -   -   -  239  
  7. WALDEGGER Kurt        Tirol               74  79  84   -   -   -  237  
  8. BAUER Franz           Salzburg            60  73  82   -   -   -  215  
 
 

KNIEND  

EINZELSCHÜTZEN  

 

Junioren  

  1. BRANDMAIER Gerhard    Oberösterreich      91  96  96   -   -   -  283  
  2. WOLLHOFEN Richard     Oberösterreich      92  95  92   -   -   -  279  
  3. ZEHENTNER Walter      Oberösterreich      87  92  89   -   -   -  268  
  4. TAUCHER Markus        Steiermark          83  74  79   -   -   -  236  
  5. KNOLL Ferdinand       Oberösterreich      70  83  76   -   -   -  229  

 

Senioren 1  

  1. WINDHOFER Peter       Salzburg            96  97  92   -   -   -  285  
  2. WAGGER Peter          Tirol               91  97  95   -   -   -  283  
  3. HUSSL Vinzenz         Tirol               91  93  96   -   -   -  280  
  4. MESARIC Franz         Steiermark          92  93  95   -   -   -  280  
  5. HOTTOWY Bernhard      Steiermark          92  89  95   -   -   -  276  
  6. OLSACHER Stefan       Kärnten             94  88  94   -   -   -  276  
  7. HIRSCHER Günther      Salzburg            94  92  90   -   -   -  276  
  8. SCHWARTZ Bernhard     Niederösterreich    93  90  90   -   -   -  273  
  9. SCHRETTL Hanspeter    Tirol               90  93  89   -   -   -  272  
 10. LESSIAK Walter        Niederösterreich    91  89  88   -   -   -  268  
 11. MAURER Franz          Oberösterreich      84  91  88   -   -   -  263  
 12. RESCHREITER Josef     Salzburg            84  86  91   -   -   -  261  
 13. POLDING Anton         Steiermark          90  84  86   -   -   -  260  
 14. LOIBNEGGER Franz      Steiermark          85  90  83   -   -   -  258  
 15. BERNDORFER Josef      Oberösterreich      82  87  87   -   -   -  256  
 16. IRSIEGLER Josef       Oberösterreich      88  82  83   -   -   -  253  
 17. ENGLERT Dietrich      Niederösterreich    71  88  85   -   -   -  244  

 

Senioren 2  

  1. MELCHAREK Franz       Salzburg            96  90  94   -   -   -  280  
  2. BAUER Franz           Salzburg            92  89  88   -   -   -  269  
  3. KLEMISCH Johann       Niederösterreich    91  90  85   -   -   -  266  
  4. Ing. DERGHAM Sherif   Steiermark          85  89  91   -   -   -  265  
  5. TOMITZA Eberhard      Oberösterreich      89  88  86   -   -   -  263  
  6. FLATTINGER Adolf      Oberösterreich      70  89  90   -   -   -  249  
  7. JÖCHL Leopold         Niederösterreich    80  80  84   -   -   -  244  
  8. STIEGLBAUER Franz     Steiermark          85  83  74   -   -   -  242  
 
 
 



Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund  

ÖSTM ARMBRUST 2002  

30m Mannschaftsbewerb  

Kapfenberg, 31.08.2002  

 

KOMBINATION  

EINZELSCHÜTZEN  

offene Klasse  

  1. MÖLG Christian        Tirol                  -   285   292    577  /98 
  2. LAMPL Thomas          Niederösterreich       -   288   289    577  /97 
  3. GRABNER Dieter        Tirol                  -   283   291    574  
  4. BRABEC Margit         Niederösterreich       -   283   282    565  
  5. ASCHER Michael        Tirol                  -   278   286    564  
  6. RAAB Roland           Oberösterreich         -   280   282    562  
  7. TREMETZBERGER Andreas Oberösterreich         -   276   278    554  
  8. SCHEIRICH Harald      Oberösterreich         -   274   278    552  /94 
  9. GANSCH Herbert        Niederösterreich       -   276   276    552  /88 
 10. BICHLER Markus        Tirol                  -   268   281    549  
     KRUMPHUBER Wolfgang   Oberösterreich         -   280   269    549  
 12. PROBST Christian      Salzburg               -   272   274    546  
 13. HAUSEGGER Harald      Steiermark             -   263   280    543  
 14. KAUFMANN Karl         Steiermark             -   275   267    542  
 15. HIRSCHEGGER Hannes    Steiermark             -   261   278    539  
 16. CHRISTIAN Peter       Niederösterreich       -   267   266    533  
 

MANNSCHAFTEN  

offene Klasse  

  1. Tirol                           1715  
 MÖLG Christian         577  
 GRABNER Dieter         574  
 ASCHER Michael         564  
 
 
  2. Niederösterreich                1675  
 LAMPL Thomas           577  
 BRABEC Margit          565  
 CHRISTIAN Peter        533  
 
 
  3. Oberösterreich                   1665  
 RAAB Roland            562  
 TREMETZBERGER Andreas  554  
 KRUMPHUBER Wolfgang    549  
 
 
  4. Steiermark                      1624  
 HAUSEGGER Harald       543  
 KAUFMANN Karl          542  
 HIRSCHEGGER Hannes     539  
 
 

 



Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund  

ÖSTM ARMBRUST 2002  

30m Einzelwettkampf  

Kapfenberg, 01.09.2002  

 

KOMBINATION  

EINZELSCHÜTZEN  

offene Klasse  

  1. RAAB Roland           Oberösterreich         -   284   291    575  92.0   667.0  
  2. LAMPL Thomas          Niederösterreich       -   282   290    572  94.0   666.0  
  3. BRABEC Margit         Niederösterreich       -   287   275    562  95.0   657.0  
  4. BICHLER Markus        Tirol                  -   282   280    562  91.0   653.0  
  5. ASCHER Michael        Tirol                  -   273   283    556  93.0   649.0  
  6. KRUMPHUBER Wolfgang   Oberösterreich         -   281   283    564  85.0   649.0  
  7. TREMETZBERGER Andreas Oberösterreich         -   277   281    558  90.0   648.0  
  8. MÖLG Christian        Tirol                  -   267   285    552  94.0   646.0  
  9. PROBST Christian      Salzburg               -   267   281    548  
 10. HAUSEGGER Harald      Steiermark             -   273   274    547  
 11. SCHEIRICH Harald      Oberösterreich         -   271   273    544  
 12. CHRISTIAN Peter       Niederösterreich       -   264   279    543  
 13. KAUFMANN Karl         Steiermark             -   264   270    534  
 14. GANSCH Herbert        Niederösterreich       -   271   241    512  
 
 
 

STEHEND  

EINZELSCHÜTZEN  

offene Klasse  

  1. BRABEC Margit         Niederösterreich    96  93  98   -   -   -  287  
  2. RAAB Roland           Oberösterreich      93  96  95   -   -   -  284  
  3. BICHLER Markus        Tirol               93  95  94   -   -   -  282  
  4. LAMPL Thomas          Niederösterreich    93  96  93   -   -   -  282  
  5. KRUMPHUBER Wolfgang   Oberösterreich      92  97  92   -   -   -  281  
  6. TREMETZBERGER Andreas Oberösterreich      91  93  93   -   -   -  277  
  7. ASCHER Michael        Tirol               89  90  94   -   -   -  273  
  8. HAUSEGGER Harald      Steiermark          93  90  90   -   -   -  273  
  9. GANSCH Herbert        Niederösterreich    83  93  95   -   -   -  271  
     SCHEIRICH Harald      Oberösterreich      90  93  88   -   -   -  271  
 11. MÖLG Christian        Tirol               87  89  91   -   -   -  267  
     PROBST Christian      Salzburg            89  89  89   -   -   -  267  
 13. CHRISTIAN Peter       Niederösterreich    88  87  89   -   -   -  264  
     KAUFMANN Karl         Steiermark          90  86  88   -   -   -  264  

 

 



KNIEND  

EINZELSCHÜTZEN  

offene Klasse  

  1. RAAB Roland           Oberösterreich      98  96  97   -   -   -  291  
  2. LAMPL Thomas          Niederösterreich    96  98  96   -   -   -  290  
  3. MÖLG Christian        Tirol               98  95  92   -   -   -  285  
  4. KRUMPHUBER Wolfgang   Oberösterreich      91  96  96   -   -   -  283  
  5. ASCHER Michael        Tirol               95  95  93   -   -   -  283  
  6. TREMETZBERGER Andreas Oberösterreich      91  92  98   -   -   -  281  
  7. PROBST Christian      Salzburg            95  96  90   -   -   -  281  
  8. BICHLER Markus        Tirol               91  95  94   -   -   -  280  
  9. CHRISTIAN Peter       Niederösterreich    93  96  90   -   -   -  279  
 10. BRABEC Margit         Niederösterreich    88  94  93   -   -   -  275  
 11. HAUSEGGER Harald      Steiermark          93  89  92   -   -   -  274  
 12. SCHEIRICH Harald      Oberösterreich      92  91  90   -   -   -  273  
 13. KAUFMANN Karl         Steiermark          89  88  93   -   -   -  270  
 14. GANSCH Herbert        Niederösterreich    76  86  79   -   -   -  241  
 
 


